Ken Heller, Colloquium Speaker
University of Minnesota

Monday, March 6, 2007

2:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:15 pm
4:30 pm
6:30 pm

CW 119
CW 503

Cw 119
CWwW 102
Harry’s Uptown

Tuesday, March 7, 2007

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

Ramada Inn
Cw 119

Cw 118

CW 407

CWw 213
Bluemont Room

Schedule

Group meeting with PER students

Sanjay Rebello

Set up for colloquium

Coffee & Cookies

Colloguium

Dinner (S. Rebello, T. Bolton, N. Stanton and
D. Zollman)

Breakfast with Sanjay

High Energy Physics Seminar

Dean Zollman

Undergraduate Student Meet & Greet
Amit Chakrabarti

Lunch (Faculty)

Depart for airport



