Ken Heller, Colloquium Speaker University of Minnesota

Schedule

Monday, March 6, 2007

2:30 pm	CW 119	Group meeting with PER students
3:30 pm	CW 503	Sanjay Rebello
4:00 pm		Set up for colloquium
4:15 pm	CW 119	Coffee & Cookies
4:30 pm	CW 102	Colloquium
6:30 pm	Harry's Uptown	Dinner (S. Rebello, T. Bolton, N. Stanton and
•	J	D. Zollman)

Tuesday, March 7, 2007

8:00 am	Ramada Inn	Breakfast with Sanjay
9:00 am	CW 119	High Energy Physics Seminar
10:30 am	CW 118	Dean Zollman
11:00 am	CW 407	Undergraduate Student Meet & Greet
11:30 am	CW 213	Amit Chakrabarti
12:00 pm	Bluemont Room	Lunch (Faculty)
1:00 pm		Depart for airport